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1- well ordering.
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3-§13 basis for too, og
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The product topology
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Thursday, February 8, 2024 11:01 AM
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6-§16 sunspace topology
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 11:00 AM
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7-§ 17 - closed sets and limit points
Thursday, February 15, 2024 11:02 AM
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8-§ 17 closed set & limit points
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 10:59 AM
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Thursday, February 22, 2024 11:02 AM

   Topology Page 17    



   Topology Page 18    
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11 - Theorem 18.4 proof - maps into 
products
Thursday, February 29, 2024 11:02 AM
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12 - § 20 - the metric topology
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 11:02 AM
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13 - Theorem 21.1
Thursday, March 7, 2024 10:22 AM
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14 - 21.2 The sequence lemma
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 11:03 AM
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15 - § 23 _ connected spaces continued
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 12:07 PM
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16 - §23 connected spaces
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17 -§26 _ compact Spaces
Thursday, March 21, 2024 11:01 AM
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18 - § 26 _ compact Spaces
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 11:01 AM
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19 - §29 - local compactness
Thursday, April 4, 2024 11:02 AM
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20 - The countability separation axioms
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21  - §30 countability axioms - theorem 30,3
Thursday, April 11, 2024 11:01 AM
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22 _ §31.1-lemma-
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 11:00 AM
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23/4?
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25 - § 33 the uryschm lemma
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 11:05 AM
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26- §33. Urysohm lemma
Thursday, April 25, 2024 11:01 AM
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q: can we prove UrySchn' s

lemma for regular Spaces?

That is, does-separation of a point and a closed set diss and by

Open sets imply  separation of a point and closed set by A cont. Function? 
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27- §34 - The urysohn metrication theorem
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 11:00 AM
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